K59K59  CLARKSTOWN - LEDCLARKSTOWN - LED
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LED ENGINE
Light engine shall include an ar-
ray of Cree X-Series high power
LEDs (light emitting diodes). The
emitters shall be mounted to a
metal core circuit board using SMT

add poise and elegance to any setting.
08-10-2021
K59 CLARKSTOWN - LEDHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
K59
LUMINAIRE STYLE
K59  - Clarkstown
FIXTURE MOUNTING
T  -  Tenon
SOURCE
SSL - Solid State
7030 (25 - 75W P4)
SERIES
120V (120-277)
480V (347-480)*
*Select wattages
available within this
range, contact King
Luminaire. 120V will
be provided if blank.
LINE VOLTAGE
- - - - - - - -
PHOTO CONTROL OPTIONS
PR - Photo Receptacle
PE - Photo Receptacle c/w Photo Eye
PEBC - Photo Electric Buttoncell
*leave blank if not required
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
FINIAL OPTIONS
Finial #6 is standard.
Finials #4 & #5 (S/F PE)
are available
*Additional options
available on website
LENS OPTIONS
AR  - Acrylic Rippled
AC - Acrylic Clear
PR -  Polycarbonate Rippled
PC -  Polycarbonate Clear
NL -  No Lens
-
IES LIGHTING
CLASSIFICATION
II   -  Type 2
III   -  Type 3
IV   -  Type 4
V   -    Type 5
-
WATTAGE
25, 40, 60, 75
(SSL)
OPTICAL OPTIONS
P4 - P4 Optic (Flat Array)
T
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
- -
WATTAGE
SELECTOR
WS - Wattage
          Selector
* leave blank if